AGF Manufacturing
B
R
-R
P
_V
00
2

• Horizontal or Vertical Installation
Model 8611
Drain on Left
• Schedule 10
• Rolled Grooves
• TESTanDRAIN Model 2511 (Grv x Grv)
• Includes Pressure Relief Valve with Drain
• Horizontal or Vertical Installation
Commercial Corner Mount Risers with Pressure Relief
Commercial corner mount riser assemblies feature a steel manifold, 4” Model 7500 pressure gauge, 3-way universal gauge valve, TESTanDRAIN valve,
waterflow alarm switch with retard, and a Model 7000L pressure relief valve (175 PSI) with drain trim; other PSI ratings are available (200, 225, or 300).
The Model 7000L can be temporarily closed during hydrostatic testing so it doesn't have to be removed from the system.
Commercial 8611 Part Numbers
Orifice Size 2” 2½” 3” 4” 6”
K-Factor Fractional Right Left Right Left Right Left Right Left Right Left
2.8 3/8” 8655A 8655LDG 8660A 8660LDG 8670A 8670LDG 8680A 8680LDG 8690A 8690LDG
4.2 7/16” 8656A 8656LDG 8661A 8661LDG 8671A 8671LDG 8681A 8681LDG 8691A 8691LDG
5.6 1/2” 8657A 8657LDG 8662A 8662LDG 8672A 8672LDG 8682A 8682LDG 8692A 8692LDG
8.0 17/32” 8658A 8658LDG 8663A 8663LDG 8673A 8673LDG 8683A 8683LDG 8693A 8693LDG
11.2 (ELO) 5/8” 8659A 8659LDG 8664A 8664LDG 8674A 8674LDG 8684A 8684LDG 8694A 8694LDG
14.0 (ESFR) 3/4" N/A N/A 8665A 8665LDG 8675A 8675LDG 8685A 8685LDG 8695A 8695LDG
25.2 - N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 8686A 8686LDG 8696A 8696LDG
RiserPACK
6 AGF Manufacturing Inc. • Phone: 610-240-4900 • Fax: 610-240-4906 • www.agfmfg.com